
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
06/09/25

Next PLC: 07/14/25

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Wonder Works: 06/21/25-06/21/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Summer Camp: 07/06/25-07/12/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Tubing Run Campout: 08/29/25-08/31/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 06/09/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 06/16/25 - Troop Meeting

�Thursday, 06/19/25 - June Roundtable

�Monday, 06/23/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 06/23/25 - June Committee Meeting

�Monday, 06/30/25 - June Court of Honor

�Monday, 07/07/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 07/14/25 - July PLC

�Monday, 07/14/25 - Troop Meeting

�Thursday, 07/17/25 - July Roundtable

�Monday, 07/21/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 07/28/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 07/28/25 - July Committee Meeting

Notes:
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